CHART OF EXPENDITURES OF AUSTIN CANDIDATES IN 2014 ELECTION CYCLE (GENERAL AND RUNOFF)
(HIGHLIGHTING TOP 2 CANDIDATES' EXPENDITURES IN EAH RACE)

Derived from the Austin Bulldog's March 2015 Analysis and of the 2014 Election Data

Candidates (With More Than Nominal Funding)

Mayor

Steve Adler

Sheryl Cole

Mike Martinez
TOTALS FOR MAYOR

District 1 (Northeast)
Andrew Bucknall
Ora Houston
DeWayne Lofton
Valerie Menard
District 1 Totals

District 2 (Southeast)
Delia Garza
District 2 Totals

District 3(East/Southeast)
Susana R. Almanza

Mario Cantu

Julian Limon Fernandez
Shaun Ireland

Fred L. McGhee

Eric J. Rangel

Sabino “Pio” Renteria
District 3 Totals

District 4 (North/Northeast)
Gregorio Casar

General Expenditures

$935,505
$185,552
$369,224
$1,517,321

$5,345
$53,560
$22,443
$2,926
$112,316

$38,779
$43,946

$15,242
$5,368
$5,626
$8,862
$14,418
$14,243
$4,866
$118,549

$82,446

Runoff Expenditures

$583,021
$89,245

$156,650
$829,179

$45,672
$12,669

$58,341

$18,593
$18,593

$35,610

$42,412
$104,509

$97,883

TOTALS

$1,518,526
$274,797
$525,874
$2,346,500

$5,345
$99,232
$35,112
$2,926
$170,657

$57,372
$62,539

$50,852
$5,368
$5,626
$8,862
$14,418
$14,243
$47,278
$223,058

$180,329



Katrina Daniel
Marco Mancillas
Laura Pressley
District 4 Totals

District 5 (South Central)
Dan Buda

Jason Denny

Dave Floyd

Ann Kitchen

Mike Rodriguez

District 5 Totals

District 6 (Northwest)
James Flannigan
Lloyd “Pete” Phillips
Matt Stillwell

Jay Wiley

Don Zimmerman
District 6 Totals

District 7 (North Central)
J.E. Boyt

Ed English

Jimmy Paver

Leslie Pool

Pete A. Salazar Jr.

Darryl R. Wittle

Melissa Zone

District 7 Totals

District 8 (Southwest)
Becky Bray

Eliza May

Darrell Pierce

Ed Scruggs

$39,372
$24,061
$65,947
$233,121

$17,033
$5,217
$10,408
$125,249
$15,009
$173,574

$33,627
$24,523
$31,733
$58,884

$173,042

$58,271
$16,266
$52,079
$62,935
$5,523
$12,196
$19,607
$228,552

$88,360
$28,639
$68,792
$31,936

$35,514
$160,804

$16,632

$19,319

$47,054

$53,195

$45,173

$114,159

$29,381

$54,967

$98,678

$63,189

$39,372
$24,061
$101,461
$393,925

$33,665
$5,217
$10,408
$144,568
$15,009
$220,628

$86,822
$24,523
$31,733
$58,884
$45,173
$287,201

$87,652
$16,266
$52,079
$117,902
$5,523
$12,196
$19,607
$327,230

$88,360
$28,639
$68,792
$95,125



Ellen Troxclair
District 8 Totals

District 9 (Central)
Erin McGann
Chris Riley

Kathie Tovol1l
District 9 Totals

District 10 (West)
Margie Burciaga
Tina Cannon
Mandy Dealey
Sheri Gallo

Matt Lamon
Jason Meeker
Robert Thomas
Bill Worsham
District 10 Totals

TOTALS ALL RACES
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$39,335
$257,062

$21,748
$182,680
$170,141
$374,569

$19,997
$20,124
$162,135
$68,030
$24,943
$23,230
$124,909
$25,328
$468,696

$3,700,748

$114,159
$249,584

$35,114
$48,261
$89,640

$130,708
$97,196

$304,441

$153,494
$506,646

$21,748
$217,794
$218,402
$464,209

$19,997
$20,124
$292,843
$165,226
$24,943
$23,230
$124,909
$25,328
$773,137
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