CHART OF EXPENDITURES OF AUSTIN CANDIDATES IN 2014 ELECTION CYCLE (GENERAL AND RUNOFF) (HIGHLIGHTING TOP 2 CANDIDATES' EXPENDITURES IN EAH RACE)

Derived from the Austin Bulldog's March 2015 Analysis and of the 2014 Election Data

Candidates (With More Than Nominal Funding)	General Expenditures	Runoff Expenditures	TOTALS
Mayor			
Steve Adler	\$935,505	\$583,021	\$1,518,526
Sheryl Cole	\$185,552	\$89,245	\$274,797
Mike Martinez	\$369,224	\$156,650	\$525,874
TOTALS FOR MAYOR	\$1,517,321	\$829,179	\$2,346,500
District 1 (Northeast)			
Andrew Bucknall	\$5,345		\$5,345
Ora Houston	\$53,560	\$45,672	\$99,232
DeWayne Lofton	\$22,443	\$12,669	\$35,112
Valerie Menard	\$2,926		\$2,926
District 1 Totals	\$112,316	\$58,341	\$170,657
District 2 (Southeast)			
Delia Garza	\$38,779	\$18,593	\$57,372
District 2 Totals	\$43,946	\$18,593	\$62,539
District 3(East/Southeast)			
Susana R. Almanza	\$15,242	\$35,610	\$50,852
Mario Cantu	\$5,368		\$5,368
Julian Limon Fernandez	\$5,626		\$5,626
Shaun Ireland	\$8,862		\$8,862
Fred L. McGhee	\$14,418		\$14,418
Eric J. Rangel	\$14,243		\$14,243
Sabino "Pio" Renteria	\$4,866	\$42,412	\$47,278
District 3 Totals	\$118,549	\$104,509	\$223,058
District 4 (North/Northeast)			
Gregorio Casar	\$82,446	\$97,883	\$180,329

Katrina Daniel	\$39,372		\$39,372
Marco Mancillas	\$24,061		\$24,061
Laura Pressley	\$65,947	\$35,514	\$101,461
District 4 Totals	\$233,121	\$160,804	\$393,925
District 5 (South Central)			
Dan Buda	\$17,033	\$16,632	\$33,665
Jason Denny	\$5,217		\$5,217
Dave Floyd	\$10,408		\$10,408
Ann Kitchen	\$125,249	\$19,319	\$144,568
Mike Rodriguez	\$15,009		\$15,009
District 5 Totals	\$173,574	\$47,054	\$220,628
District 6 (Northwest)			
James Flannigan	\$33,627	\$53,195	\$86,822
Lloyd "Pete" Phillips	\$24,523		\$24,523
Matt Stillwell	\$31,733		\$31,733
Jay Wiley	\$58,884		\$58,884
Don Zimmerman		\$45,173	\$45,173
District 6 Totals	\$173,042	\$114,159	\$287,201
District 7 (North Central)			
J.E. Boyt	\$58,271	\$29,381	\$87,652
Ed English	\$16,266	•	\$16,266
Jimmy Paver	\$52,079		\$52,079
Leslie Pool	\$62,935	\$54,967	\$117,902
Pete A. Salazar Jr.	\$5,523		\$5,523
Darryl R. Wittle	\$12,196		\$12,196
Melissa Zone	\$19,607		\$19,607
District 7 Totals	\$228,552	\$98,678	\$327,230
District 8 (Southwest)			
Becky Bray	\$88,360		\$88,360
Eliza May	\$28,639		\$28,639
Darrell Pierce	\$68,792		\$68,792
Ed Scruggs	\$31,936	\$63,189	\$95,125

Ellen Troxclair	\$39,335	\$114,159	\$153,494
District 8 Totals	\$257,062	\$249,584	\$506,646
District 9 (Central)			
Erin McGann	\$21,748		\$21,748
Chris Riley	\$182,680	\$35,114	\$217,794
Kathie Tovo11	\$170,141	\$48,261	\$218,402
District 9 Totals	\$374,569	\$89,640	\$464,209
District 10 (West)			
Margie Burciaga	\$19,997		\$19,997
Tina Cannon	\$20,124		\$20,124
Mandy Dealey	\$162,135	\$130,708	\$292,843
Sheri Gallo	\$68,030	\$97,196	\$165,226
Matt Lamon	\$24,943		\$24,943
Jason Meeker	\$23,230		\$23,230
Robert Thomas	\$124,909		\$124,909
Bill Worsham	\$25,328		\$25,328
District 10 Totals	\$468,696	\$304,441	\$773,137
TOTALS ALL RACES	\$3,700,748		

[©] The Austin Bulldog